
PP8642 Southern Huntingdon County SD
8/22/2022 New SHC Elementary School

J.C. Orr & Son, Inc. eciConstruction, LLC Contact:
Christina Farabaugh Dustin Avery
438 7th Ave. 124 W. Church St.
Altoona, PA 16602 Dillsburg, PA 17319
814-381-7400 717-638-3000 Phone:
bids@jcorrpa.com estimating@eciconstruction.com Email:
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PLANHOLDER LIST

GENERAL CONTRACT BIDDERS
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HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS
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HVAC CONTRACT BIDDERS
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PP8642 Southern Huntingdon County SD
8/22/2022 New SHC Elementary School

K&K Plumbing Co., Inc. Jay R. Reynolds, Inc. Montgomery Bros. Plumbing & Heating, LLC.
Darren Smith Wayne Reynolds Jamies Montgomery
302 Constable Ave. 1 Brooks Ave. 402 North 7th St.
Johnstown, PA 15904 Willow Street, PA 17584 Altoona, PA 16601
814-269-3100 717-464-2755 814-941-0100
darren@kkplumbinginc.com wreynolds@jrrinc.com montgomerybros@atlanticbb.net
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Email: Email: Email:
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PLANHOLDER LIST

PLUMBING CONTRACT BIDDERS
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PLANHOLDER LIST
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Stanley Hall Jr. Dwayne Northcraft Beth Reed
Southern Huntingdon County SD Southern Huntingdon County SD iSQFt Construction Software
10339 Pogue Rd. 10339 Pogue Rd. 4500 Lake Forest Dr. 
Three Springs, PA 17264 Three Springs, PA 17264 Ste502
814-447-5529 x2610 814-447-5529 x2606 Cincinnati, OH 45242
shall@shcsd.org dnorthcraft@shcsd.org 800-364-2059 ex 8347
jwible@shcsd.org philly@isqft.com 

Kathy Marshall NEPCA The Blue Book Network
Dodge Data & Analytics 1075 Oak St. 800 East Main St.
3315 Central Ave. Ste 3 Jefferson Valley, NY 10535
Hot Springs, AR 71913 Pittston, PA 18640 800-431-2582 ex: 3623
912-351-4504 570-655-5905 jdale@mail.thebluebook.com 
dodge.docs@construction.com nepca@comcast.net

Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (EAST) Karen Kleber Amber Parisi
4811 Jonestown Rd. Pennsylvania Builders Exchange (WEST) Altoona Builders Exchange
Ste 220 1813 N. Franklin St. 1927 Union Ave.
Harrisburg, PA 17109 Pittsburgh, PA 15233 Altoona, PA 16601
717-525-7879 412-922-9200 814-944-5444
pbxproduction@pbe.org karen@pbe.org aparisi@altoonabx.com 

Lebanon County Builder Association Logan Hinton Advanced Foodservice Solutions
39 Klein Ave. ConstructConnect 424 Hillside Drive
Lebanon, PA 17042 Cincinnati, OH Mountville, PA 17554
717-272-6252 513-458-5838 Phone: 717-522-1102   Justin-Joseph Silverth
afickel@lebcobuilders.com logan.hinton@constructconnect.com advfoodsol@comcast.net

Christian.Valencia@ConstructConnect.com

Lehigh Valley Contractors Association Baker, Ingram & Associates Sitelogiq     MEP
1414 Millard St. 1547 Oregon Pike Bob Stees
Bethlehem, PA 18018 Lancaster, PA 17601            Struct. Engineer 3300 North Third St.
610-691-1414 Phone: 717-290-7400             Ian Walters Harrisburg, PA 17110
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OTHER PLANHOLDERS
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PLANHOLDER LIST

OTHER PLANHOLDERS

joanmcgee@rcn.com iwalters@bakeringram.com robert.stees@sitelogiq.com
david.hickey@sitelogiq.com

Phone: Phone: jim.decker@sitelogiq.com
Email: Email: 717-238-5737

Contact:
William Pompeii
K&W Engineers                     Civil
2201 N. Front St.
Suite 200 Contact:
Harrisburg, PA 17102 Phone:
717-635-2835 Email:
bpompeii@kandwengineers.com 
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